Amend HB 3 on third reading as follows:

- (1) On page 1, line 18, strike "\$ " and substitute "\$1.12".

 (2) On page 2, line 6, strike "\$ " and substitute "\$1.23".

 (3) On page 2, line 14, strike "\$ " and substitute "\$1.23".

 (4) On page 2, line 16, strike "\$ " and substitute "\$1.23".

 (5) On page 2, line 18, strike "\$ " and substitute "\$1.12".

 (6) On page 2, line 19, strike "\$ " and substitute "\$1.12".
- (7) On page 53, line 27, strike "November 1, 2005" and substitute "on the 91st day after the last day of the legislative session".